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Our Gang
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OPPONENT

Pork Kings
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Beers
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Codgers

Beers

Thunder

Flynn Fence

Gerrin Landscaping
Picis

Gerrin Landscaping
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Codgers

Codgers

Red Wolves

Beers

Gerrin Landscaping
Beers

Picis
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Codgers
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Codgers
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Pork Kings
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Our Gang
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Beers
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Our Gang
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Picis
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Classified Realty
Gerrin Landscaping
Flynn Fence
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Our Gang

Gerrin Landscaping
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Beers
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Codgers

Picis

Gerrin Landscaping
Codgers

Classified Realty
Pork Kings

Thunder

Our Gang

Codgers

Picis

Our Gang

Flynn Fence

Gerrin Landscaping
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Gerrin Landscaping
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Thunder
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Classified Realty
Flynn Fence

Pork Kings
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Flynn Fence

DATE DAY
4-30 Sun
5-04 Thu
5-10 Wed
5-17 Wed
5-21 Sun
5-24 Wed
5-31 Wed
6-04 Sun
6-08 Thu
6-11 Sun
6-14 Wed
6-21 Wed
6-28 Wed
7-05 Wed
7-12 Wed
7-19 Wed
7-21 Fri
7-26 Wed
8-02 Wed
8-04 Fri

8-10 Thu
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Pork Kings
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Red Wolves
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Classified Realty

DATE DAY TIME
5-03 Wed 6:40
5-10 Wed 9:00
5-17 Wed 6:40
5-21 Sun 5:15
5-25 Thu 9:00
5-31 Wed 9:00
6-07 Wed 9:00
6-14 Wed 6:40
6-18 Sun 2:45
6-21 Wed 7:50
6-25 Sun 7:30
6-25 Sun 8:30
6-29 Thu 9:00
7-12 Wed 9:00
7-19 Wed 6:40
7-21 Fri 7:50
7-26 Wed 7:50
7-31 Mon 6:40
8-02 Wed 9:00
8-07 Mon 6:40
8-09 Wed 6:40
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